
$1,220.24

$4,445.72

$12,559.47

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$5,840.59Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$18,225.43Subtotal

Total $24,066.02



$394.16

$456.08

$1,646.26

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,496.50Subtotal

Total $2,496.50

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-31-18 January cellular phone and tablet  33.56

02-28-18 February cellular phone and tablet  64.64

03-31-18 March cellular phone and tablet  35.21

 133.41Cellular Total

Meals

02-05-18 Lunch meeting with City of Edmonton Ward Two Councillor Bev Esslinger  37.03

 37.03Meals Total

Membership Fees

03-12-18 Edmonton Chamber of Commerce annual membership  50.19

12-22-17 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce annual membership  27.77

 77.96Membership Fees Total

Office Phone

01-31-18 January office phone  9.18

02-28-18 February office phone  8.97

03-31-18 March office phone  8.89

 27.04Office Phone Total

Other

01-15-18 Cellular phone charger  39.99

01-31-18 Dry mount Strathcona County land ownership map  34.72

02-24-18 Travel case for laptop computer  28.62

 103.33Other Total

Printing

01-31-18 January printing  10.71

02-28-18 February printing  3.37

03-31-18 March printing  1.31

 15.39Printing Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

 394.16

 394.16Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Professional Development

Parking

02-22-18 Immigration: Exploring Canada's Open Door Policy (Edmonton, AB)  14.29

03-14-18 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Leaders' Caucus (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

 33.34Parking Total

Registration

01-15-18 Immigration: Exploring Canada's Open Door Policy (February 22; Edmonton, AB)  65.00

02-06-18 A Conversation with Former First Lady Michelle Obama (March 23; Edmonton, AB)  201.74

02-06-18 Online service fee for A Conversation with Former First Lady Michelle Obama (March 23; 
Edmonton, AB)

 6.00

02-09-18 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Leaders' Caucus (March 14 - 15; Edmonton, AB)  150.00

 422.74Registration Total

 456.08

 456.08Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
January 01, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Public Relations

Advertising

01-23-18 Strathcona Christian Academy presents "Les Miserables" half page playbill advertisement  250.00

 250.00Advertising Total

Donations and Promotional Items

01-24-18 Rotary Club of Fort Saskatchewan "Death by Chocolate" event silver sponsorship  250.00

02-21-18 Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County sponsorship  84.00

02-21-18 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association sponsorship  100.00

 434.00Donations and Promotional Items Total

Meals

01-16-18 Coffee and water for resident meeting  41.40

 41.40Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-31-18 January - March eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Parking

01-09-18 Edmonton Economic Development IMPACT Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

Registration

01-17-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Curling Funspiel Networking Reception 
(February 9; Sherwood Park, AB)

 25.00

01-20-18 Two tickets to the Black and White Gala Fundraiser (November 4, 2017; Sherwood Park, AB)  285.70

01-25-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19

02-06-18 Ticket to An Evening of Sparkle with Rachel Mielke (February 7; Edmonton, AB)  25.00

02-23-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber International Women's Day Supper (March 8; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 113.07

03-13-18 Ticket to the Sturgeon County's State of the County Address (March 29; Morinville, AB)  19.05

03-20-18 Ticket to the Town of Bruderheim Mayor's Supper (March 9; Bruderheim, AB)  20.00

03-31-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (March 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19

03-31-18 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (February 21; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

11-22-17 Ticket to Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholders Update and Luncheon (January 
25; Edmonton, AB)

 150.00

11-22-17 Ticket to the Edmonton Economic Development IMPACT Luncheon (January 9; Edmonton, AB)  161.25

 891.45Registration Total

 1,646.26

 1,646.26Public Relations Total
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$309.09

$1,838.52

$7,063.86

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$3,617.46Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$9,211.47Subtotal

Total $12,828.93

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-18 April cellular phone and tablet  35.85

05-31-18 May cellular phone and tablet  34.01

06-30-18 June cellular phone and tablet  35.38

 105.24Cellular Total

Mileage

02-09-18 Inter-City Forum on Social Policy Meeting (Leduc, AB)  45.26

02-23-18 Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Municipal Orientation (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.29

03-05-18 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Orientation (Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 7.61

03-16-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Redwater, AB)  69.94

 130.10Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-30-18 April office phone  8.90

05-31-18 May office phone  9.13

06-30-18 June office phone  8.59

 26.62Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

05-31-18 (500) Business cards  22.00

 22.00Office Supplies Total

Printing

05-31-18 May printing  0.13

 0.13Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

05-02-18 One copy of the Province of Alberta's Municipal Government Act  25.00

 25.00Publications/Subscriptions Total

 309.09
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

 309.09Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Professional Development

Mileage

02-22-18 Immigration: Exploring Canada's Open Door Policy (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

 17.49Mileage Total

Registration

03-05-18 Advanced Municipal Leadership: Communication & Engagement (May 10; Camrose, AB)  549.00

03-20-18 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Come Together Conference (May 16 - 17; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

03-20-18 Art of Leadership for Women Seminar (June 25; Calgary, AB)  499.00

 1,123.00Registration Total

 1,140.49

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Leaders' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 14 - 15, 2018

Mileage

03-14-18 Out of County  16.97

03-15-18 Out of County  16.97

 33.94Mileage Total

 33.94Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Spring Leaders' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 
14 - 15, 2018 Total

Advanced Municipal Leadership: Strategic Leadership | Camrose, AB | April 26, 2018

Mileage

04-26-18 Out of County  83.31

 83.31Mileage Total

Registration

01-15-18 Registration  549.00

 549.00Registration Total

 632.31Advanced Municipal Leadership: Strategic Leadership | Camrose, AB | April 26, 2018 Total

A Conversation with Former First Lady Michelle Obama | Edmonton, AB | March 23, 2018

Mileage

03-23-18 Out of County  17.49

 17.49Mileage Total

Parking

03-23-18 Parking  14.29

 14.29Parking Total

 31.78A Conversation with Former First Lady Michelle Obama | Edmonton, AB | March 23, 2018 
Total

 1,838.52Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

03-26-18 Eight chocolate gift bags  203.60

04-18-18 (16) Chocolate gift bags  402.40

04-25-18 (15) Common Ground Alberta Community Cafe gift certificates  300.00

05-15-18 One tealight candle holder  26.00

05-15-18 Three garlic jars  105.00

05-15-18 Two berry bowls  68.00

06-10-18 Snacks for volunteers at Brookville Community League's Family Fun Day (June 23; Ardrossan, AB)  46.77

06-27-18 (100) Fold away bags  505.00

06-27-18 (100) Insulated bottles  1,662.00

06-27-18 (200) Charging cables  648.00

06-27-18 (200) Power banks  1,439.00

06-27-18 Four berry bowls  152.00

06-27-18 Two tealight candle holders  56.00

 5,613.77Donations and Promotional Items Total

Mileage

01-09-18 Edmonton Economic Development IMPACT Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  16.97

01-18-18 Troop Return with the Edmonton Salutes Committee (Nisku, AB)  40.11

01-18-18 Troop Return with the Edmonton Salutes Committee (Nisku, AB)  16.46

01-19-18 Troop Return with the Edmonton Salutes Committee (Nisku, AB)  40.11

01-25-18 Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

02-24-18 12th Annual Death by Chocolate Fundraiser (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  8.26

03-20-18 Tour with Alberta MLA and Minister of Seniors and Housing Lori Sigurdson (Antler Lake, AB)  30.76

03-22-18 100th Anniversary of The Battle of Moreuil Wood Regimental Parade (Edmonton, AB)  31.37

04-05-18 Tour of the Collective with Strathcona County Council, St. Albert Council and Economic 
Development and Tourism department (St. Albert, AB)

 37.03

04-06-18 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Annual General Meeting and Awards Luncheon 
(Edmonton, AB)

 25.71

04-07-18 Strathcona County's Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (Ardrossan, AB)  5.50

04-12-18 Urban Development Insitute Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

04-20-18 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Tradeshow & Sale (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.29

04-21-18 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Tradeshow & Sale (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.29

04-22-18 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Tradeshow & Sale (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.29

 310.15Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

06-30-18 April - June eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

05-15-18 Embroidered Strathcona County ladies sport shirt  55.00

06-11-18 Strathcona County embroidery for polo shirt  7.00

 62.00Other Total

Parking

05-24-18 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  11.43

 11.43Parking Total

Registration

03-28-18 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address Luncheon (May 24; Edmonton, AB)  87.00
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

04-11-18 Ticket to the Canadian Federation of University Women Reception (April 27; Sherwood Park, AB)  45.00

04-12-18 Ticket to Luncheon with the Premier Rachel Notley (April 24; Sherwood Park, AB)  38.10

04-23-18 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (April 12; Edmonton, AB)  49.00

04-25-18 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.86

04-27-18 Two tickets to the Bruderheim Community Park Steak Night Fundraiser (May 4; Bruderheim, AB)  53.48

04-30-18 Redwater Council Golf Tournament (June 14; Redwater, AB)  123.81

05-01-18 Sherwood Park Rotary Club's 26th Annual Charity Golf Classic (June 6; Sherwood Park, AB)  275.00

05-02-18 Sturgeon County Mayor's Golf Tournament  (June 22; Sturgeon County, AB)  150.00

05-03-18 Strathcona County Mayor's Annual Golf Classic (August 10; Sherwood Park, AB)  185.71

05-09-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19

 1,056.15Registration Total

 7,063.86

 7,063.86Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
April 01, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 2018

Accomodation

06-05-18 Residence Inn by Marriott  1,053.05

 1,053.05Accomodation Total

Car Rental

06-04-18 Car rental  271.98

06-04-18 Fuel for car rental  11.40

 283.38Car Rental Total

Meals

05-31-18 Dinner  50.97

05-31-18 Lunch  31.78

06-02-18 Dinner  55.74

06-03-18 Lunch  10.46

06-04-18 Dinner  13.00

06-04-28 Lunch  30.43

 192.38Meals Total

Parking

06-05-18 Parking  95.00

 95.00Parking Total

Registration

01-23-18 Registration  929.50

01-24-18 Ticket to the Women's Breakfast Fundraiser  55.00

01-25-18 Additional ticket to the  Host City Gala Reception and Dinner  173.15

01-25-18 Additional ticket to the Mayor's Welcome Reception  65.55

 1,223.20Registration Total

Travel

02-27-18 Flights  720.45

05-28-18 Baggage fee  25.00

06-03-18 Baggage fee  25.00

 770.45Travel Total

 3,617.46Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 
2018 Total

 3,617.46Corporate Activities Total
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$165.19

$1,430.35

$2,376.29

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$612.02Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,971.83Subtotal

Total $4,583.85

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-31-18 July cellular phone and tablet  35.65

08-31-18 August cellular phone and tablet  34.25

09-30-18 September cellular phone and tablet  34.81

 104.71Cellular Total

Mileage

05-18-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

07-18-18 Meeting with Deputy Premier and Minister of Health Sarah Hoffman (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

 34.98Mileage Total

Office Phone

07-31-18 July office phone  8.64

08-31-18 August office phone  8.45

09-30-18 September office phone  8.41

 25.50Office Phone Total

 165.19

 165.19Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Professional Development

Mileage

05-10-18 Advanced Municipal Leadership: Communication & Engagement (Camrose, AB)  82.29

 82.29Mileage Total

Registration

05-22-18 Advanced Municipal Leadership: Planning & Action (September 20; Camrose, AB)  549.00

06-06-18 Women's Wellness Conference (September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)  95.00

 644.00Registration Total

 726.29

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Come Together Conference | Edmonton, AB | May 16 - 17, 2018

Mileage

05-16-18 Out of County  18.51

05-17-18 Out of County  18.51

 37.02Mileage Total

 37.02Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Come Together Conference | Edmonton, AB | 
May 16 - 17, 2018 Total

The Art of Leadership for Women Seminar | Calgary, AB | June 26, 2018

Accomodation

06-26-18 Calgary Marriott Downtown Hotel  212.65

 212.65Accomodation Total

Meals

06-26-18 Breakfast  24.00

06-26-18 Dinner  8.38

06-26-18 Lunch  10.04

 42.42Meals Total

Mileage

06-25-18 Out of County  157.89

06-26-18 Out of County  157.89

 315.78Mileage Total

Other

06-26-18 Two books - "I Know How to be Happy at Work" and "I Know How She Does It"  56.19

 56.19Other Total

Parking

06-26-18 Parking  40.00

 40.00Parking Total

 667.04The Art of Leadership for Women Seminar | Calgary, AB | June 26, 2018 Total

 1,430.35Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

08-09-18 (300) Biodegradable paper straw packages  495.00

 495.00Donations and Promotional Items Total

Mileage

05-04-18 Bruderheim Community Park Steak Night Fundraiser (Bruderheim, AB)  56.57

05-24-18 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

06-06-18 Sherwood Park Rotary Club's 26th Annual Charity Golf Classic (Edmonton, AB)  15.43

06-14-18 Redwater Council Golf Tournament (Redwater, AB)  63.77

06-20-18 Exercise Maple Flag with Edmonton Salutes Committee (Edmonton, AB)  27.77

06-22-18 Sturgeon County Mayor's Golf Tournament (Sturgeon County, AB)  38.06

06-28-18 Alberta Emergency Management Agency Amendment Act Engagement Session (Edmonton, AB)  26.74

07-16-18 MEG Energy Golf Tournament Barbeque (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  8.10

07-20-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee in K-Days Parade (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

 272.44Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

09-30-18 July - September eNewsletter fee  10.36

 10.36Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

07-11-18 Two Strathcona County branded jackets  175.97

 175.97Other Total

Parking

07-20-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee in K-Days Parade (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

08-07-18 Meeting with the Chief Executive Officer of Cameron Developments Corporation (Edmonton, AB)  7.62

 26.67Parking Total

Registration

06-19-18 Additional ticket to the Agricultural Service Board Summer Tour Acrofusion Performance (July 11; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 50.00

06-19-18 Additional ticket to the Agricultural Service Board Summer Tour Common Wealth Stadium Tour 
(July 11; Sherwood Park, AB)

 25.00

06-19-18 Additional ticket to the Agricultural Service Board Summer Tour Red Carpet Gala (July 12; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 50.00

06-19-18 MEG Energy Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 16; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  50.00

06-20-18 Urban Development Institute Edmonton Region Golf Classic (August 9; Edmonton, AB)  222.32

06-27-18 Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament (July 26; Sherwood Park, AB)  185.00

07-03-18 Strathcona County RCMP Golf Tournament (July 11; Sherwood Park)  150.00

08-14-18 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (September 19; St. Albert, AB)  71.43

08-16-18 Ticket to the "Go the Distance for Landon" Fundraiser (September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)  100.00

08-21-18 Walk for Valour Place (September 9; Edmonton, AB)  38.53

08-23-18 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 5; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 28.57

09-06-18 Alberta Firefighters' Burn Camp Golf Tournament (September 6; Sherwood Park, AB)  160.00

09-14-18 Ticket to the Communities in Bloom Cocktail Dinner and Community Showcase (September 28; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 85.00

09-14-18 Two tickets to the Communities in Bloom National and International Awards Ceremonies Cocktail 
Banquet (September 29; Sherwood Park, AB)

 180.00

 1,395.85Registration Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

 2,376.29

 2,376.29Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
July 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Corporate Activities

Registration

08-07-18 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show (September 25 - 28; Red 
Deer, AB)

 575.00

 575.00Registration Total

 575.00

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 2018

Mileage

05-29-18 Out of County  18.51

06-04-18 Out of County  18.51

 37.02Mileage Total

 37.02Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Halifax, NS | June 1 - 4, 
2018 Total

 612.02Corporate Activities Total
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$351.80

$720.77

$1,473.06

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,611.11Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,545.63Subtotal

Total $4,156.74

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-31-18 October cellular phone and tablet  34.39

11-30-18 November cellular phone and tablet  35.85

12-31-18 December cellular phone and tablet  37.23

 107.47Cellular Total

Mileage

10-19-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

11-16-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

12-05-18 Alberta Emergency Management Agency 2018 Stakeholder Summit (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

12-13-18 Heartland Housing Foundation Executive Director Interviews (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

12-17-18 Heartland Housing Foundation Coffee with Board Members (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  8.58

 80.58Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-31-18 October office phone  8.40

11-30-18 November office phone  8.41

12-31-18 December office phone  5.45

 22.26Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

11-15-18 (250) Business cards  34.44

 34.44Office Supplies Total

Other

12-30-18 Case for cellular phone  25.00

12-30-18 Screen protector for cellular phone  39.92

 64.92Other Total

Parking

10-19-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  7.62

11-16-18 Edmonton Salutes Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  14.29

12-13-18 Heartland Housing Foundation Executive Director Interviews (Edmonton, AB)  16.19
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

 38.10Parking Total

Printing

10-31-18 October printing  4.03

 4.03Printing Total

 351.80

 351.80Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Professional Development

Mileage

09-20-18 Advanced Municipal Leadership: Planning & Action (Camrose, AB)  88.46

 88.46Mileage Total

 88.46

Advanced Municipal Leadership: Municipal Collaboration | Camrose, AB | October 10, 2018

Mileage

10-10-18 Out of County  83.31

 83.31Mileage Total

Registration

05-22-18 Registration  549.00

 549.00Registration Total

 632.31Advanced Municipal Leadership: Municipal Collaboration | Camrose, AB | October 10, 2018 
Total

 720.77Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Public Relations

Advertising

10-03-18 Business card advertisement in the Strathcona Bugle  40.00

 40.00Advertising Total

Donations and Promotional Items

10-03-18 Four tealight candle holders  112.00

10-03-18 Three french butter dishes  120.00

10-04-18 "Hockey Fanatics Package" for the Black and White Gala Fundraiser Live Auction (October 20; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 116.62

10-30-18 Christmas tree and decorations for the Strathcona County Festival of Trees Fundraiser (November 
23 - 24; Sherwood Park, AB)

 103.94

11-22-18 Package of chocolates for silent auction  35.50

 488.06Donations and Promotional Items Total

Mileage

08-02-18 Open Farm Days Media Sneak Peak (Sherwood Park, AB)  2.43

08-07-18 Lunch meeting with the Chief Executive Officer of Cameron Developments Corporation 
(Edmonton, AB)

 18.51

08-09-18 Urban Development Institute Edmonton Region Golf Classic (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

08-13-18 Franks on the Farm (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  11.33

09-05-18 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.45

09-08-18 Grand Opening of the Strathcona County Riverside Nature Trail (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  4.53

09-09-18 Colchester Community League Fall Fair (Sherwood Park, AB)  2.91

09-19-18 St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (St. Albert, AB)  41.14

09-30-18 Strathcona Wilderness Centre Annual Open House (Ardrossan, AB)  8.10

10-02-18 Tour of the South Cooking Lake Airport (South Cooking Lake, AB)  7.12

10-04-18 Women in Politics Regional Caucus Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  17.49

10-19-18 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.80

11-03-18 Stop Abuse in Families Society Red Shoe Gala (Edmonton, AB)  26.23

11-15-18 Urban Development Institute Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  18.51

12-01-18 Light Up South Strathcona (South Cooking Lake, AB)  13.76

 204.82Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

11-30-18 October and November eNewsletter fee  6.90

12-31-18 December eNewsletter fee  3.73

 10.63Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-22-18 Postage for Council Christmas cards  36.22

12-12-18 Council Christmas cards  108.30

 144.52Other Total

Parking

10-04-18 Women in Politics Regional Caucus Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

Registration

10-09-18 Ticket to the Stop Abuse in Families Society Red Shoe Gala (November 3; Edmonton, AB)  105.09

10-12-18 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (October 18; Edmonton, AB)  52.35

10-16-18 Two tickets to the Black and White Gala Fundraiser Live Auction (October 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  300.00

10-22-18 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  26.19
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

11-08-18 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (November 15; Edmonton, AB)  52.35

12-31-18 Ticket for the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (December 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.00

 565.98Registration Total

 1,473.06

 1,473.06Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 01, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Red Deer, AB | September 25 - 28, 
2018

Accomodation

09-29-18 Sheraton Red Deer Hotel  358.42

 358.42Accomodation Total

Meals

09-27-18 Breakfast  5.68

09-27-18 Dinner  23.60

09-28-18 Breakfast  6.29

 35.57Meals Total

Mileage

09-26-18 Out of County  86.40

09-28-18 Out of County  86.40

 172.80Mileage Total

 566.79Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Red Deer, AB | 
September 25 - 28, 2018 Total

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 19 - 22, 2018

Accomodation

11-20-18 Chateau Lacombe Hotel  382.78

 382.78Accomodation Total

Mileage

11-20-18 Out of County  8.74

11-22-18 Out of County  8.75

 17.49Mileage Total

Parking

11-20-18 Parking  19.05

 19.05Parking Total

Registration

09-28-18 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 1,044.32Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 19 - 22, 2018 
Total

 1,611.11Corporate Activities Total

Page 6 of 611-Mar-2019Modified on 


	Ward_8_Katie_Berghofer_2018_Expense_Report
	Ward 8_EO_Expenses.rpt
	Ward 8_EO_Expenses_Q2_2018
	Ward_8_EO_Expenses_Q3_2018
	Ward_8_EO_Expenses_Q4_2018

